
FIAT

FIAT 500X (334_)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

500X 

(334_)

2018-06-

01 -
999 ccm 84 KW 114 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

151

500X 

(334_)

2018-09-

01 -
999 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

151

JEEP

JEEP RENEGADE SUV (BU, B1, BV)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
999 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

151

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
999 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina EKA


